NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
DEN
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR
AFG
NOR
Nor

NOR

NOR
NOR
Nor

NOR

Seilnr
470
9490
6022
4253
61
5852
2694
3288
10323
4312
158
252
8953
7995
9825
9965
19
11721
4440
8717
7612
22
4889
5071
7608
0
190
2744
11713
12187
5357
563

5608

Batnavn
Stompen
Petra
Mistress
Boar

Anastasia ll
Jade
Angelique
Lillefix
Ulmo
Lillefix
Choco

Sea You!
Sandia 3
Zephyr
Helmaks
inSomnia
Happy happy
Goodwill
Galeb
Maramo
Elleville
Lyst
Afrodite
Allegro
Sedna
Pandion
Ariela

Four to Match

Crisoline
Lilleville
Vijen

NN

Battype
Ballad
Bavaria 34
Scanmar 31
Maxi 95

Albin Express
Banner 34
Bakke 26
Banner 30
Maxi 80 Race
Nessy 94 Cr/F
Express
H-bat

Fenix

Dixi 32
Elvstram 10,5
Maxi 999
X-35

Farr 40
Omega 34
Fenix

Omega 30
x-35
Scanmar 33
Nessy 94
Contrast 362
Bavaria cruise
x-99

Albin Cumulus
Match 42
Jenneau Sun
Albin Delta
Minitransat
Fasil 35
Omega 30

Lystall
1,08
1,16
1,11
1,07
1,11
1,17
1,05
1,15
1,11
1,15
1,11
1,07
1,07
1,15
1,21
1,15
1,34
1,47
1,16
1,07
1,14
1,34
1,13
1,14
1,17
1,21
1,25
1,08
1,33
1,16
1,11
1,18
1,16
1,14

Skipper
Stumpf
Norby
Pettersen
Halberg
Kristensen
Hetlevik
Steffensen
Knutson
Reinfjord
BESSESEN
Tregde
Christiansen
Haugland

Larsen
Pedersen
Smedal
Nilsen
NILSEN
Grebovic
Ringdal
Brantzeg
Brunvoll
Aas
NILSEN
Lindevik
Spetland
Romgren
Laken
Bylund
Stien
Brunborg
Drivdal
ABRAHAMSE

Start t

11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00

Mal Tid

17:19:25
16:56:39
17:12:59
17:32:42
17:20:29
17:00:59
17:43:51
17:08:58
17:22:20
17:10:18
17:24:53
17:39:21
17:39:26
17:12:04
16:54:37
17:13:15
16:20:43
15:54:09
17:13:55
17:45:42
17:20:55
16:26:01
17:27:20
17:24:23
17:14:48
17:03:00
16:52:31
17:48:14
16:33:53
17:23:50
17:43:52
17:20:22
17:27:00
17:34:04

Seil tid

06:19:25
05:56:39
06:12:59
06:32:42
06:20:29
06:00:59
06:43:51
06:08:58
06:22:20
06:10:18
06:24:53
06:39:21
06:39:26
06:12:04
05:54:37
06:13:15
05:20:43
04:54:09
06:13:55
06:45:42
06:20:55
05:26:01
06:27:20
06:24:23
06:14:48
06:03:00
05:52:31
06:48:14
05:33:53
06:23:50
06:43:52
06:20:22
06:27:00
06:34:04

Korr tid

06:49:46
06:53:43
06:54:01
07:00:11
07:02:20
07:02:21
07:04:03
07:04:19
07:04:23
07:05:51
07:07:13
07:07:18
07:07:24
07:07:53
07:09:05
07:09:14
07:09:46
07:12:24
07:13:45
07:14:06
07:14:15
07:16:52
07:17:41
07:18:12
07:18:31
07:19:14
07:20:39
07:20:54
07:24:04
07:25:15
07:28:18
07:28:50
07:28:55
07:29:14



NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR

10695
2012
11745
8227

10794
4752
11438
11182
2994
7111
12036
7013
10141

11685
546

10112
10804
8822
5799
3349
47
7211

Gin

Helter Skelter
NN

JALI

Varda
Galatea

pablito
Topsy

Ubi Bene
Freedom
Drgmmen

Mon Ami
Exellence
Havstryger
Rajfa
Norbreez Il
Inea

Mix Double
lena

puls

Marie Il

Café
Granada 31
Dufour 34 P
CENIT 33
Bavaria38 cru
Hanse 371
SW 38
Bavaria 38 crt
Bavaria 32 AC
Maxi 77
Omega 36
Hanse 370e
Fabola Diva 3
Hanse 341
Jeanneau Sur
Jeanneau Su
X-99

Oskgy 32
Jeannea Sun
First 47,7
IW31
X-3/4-ton
contrast33
jeanneau sun
Trio 80

1,15
1,12
1,25
1,14
1,23
1,22
1,23
1,20
1,12
1,03
1,20
1,25
1,25
1,21
1,19
1,16
1,25
1,04
1,24
1,35
1,08
1,21
1,16
1,04
1,08

JOHNSEN
Olsen
Sandsmark
STROMME
Thorsen
Dybo

Teller
Djuve

Sund
Heggland
Lavdal
MOSGREN
KVARSNES
Pedersen
Hatlem
Aspergy
Grasmo
@yvind
Nielsen
Larsen

Ree

Ulsund
OSTERBERG
EBELTOFT
Petersen

11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
11:00:00 DNF
11:00:00 DNF
11:00:00 DNF
11:00:00 DNF
11:00:00 dnf

17:31:14
17:47:00
17:06:09
17:41:53
17:14:15
17:17:26
17:14:27
17:27:30
17:57:17
18:36:14
17:31:42
17:16:05
17:17:27
17:34:37
17:43:02
17:54:39
17:27:58
18:50:34
17:41:58
17:23:50

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

06:31:14
06:47:00
06:06:09
06:41:53
06:14:15
06:17:26
06:14:27
06:27:30
06:57:17
07:36:14
06:31:42
06:16:05
06:17:27
06:34:37
06:43:02
06:54:39
06:27:58
07:50:34
06:41:58
06:23:50

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

07:29:55
07:35:50
07:37:41
07:38:09
07:40:20
07:40:28
07:40:34
07:45:00
07:47:21
07:49:55
07:50:02
07:50:06
07:51:49
07:57:29
07:59:37
08:01:00
08:04:58
08:09:23
08:18:26
08:38:10



